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U-19 Championship
2020/21 4th round, Match #25

Friday, 27.09.2020, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 30

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
3 Shostka Pavlo
4 Shumylo Maksym
16 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
15 Makarenko Serhii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
11 Panko Vladyslav
9 Pyskun Artem
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

Substitutes
12 Kolomiiets Yehor
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
14 Posmashnyi Nikita
13 Skachok Ihor
8 Rutian Yevhenii
29 Havrylenko Artur
30 Zapeka Dmytro
7 Mykhailov Artem
6 Baklan Taras

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

12 Ledvii Dmytro (C)
16 Vadovskyi Maksym
4 Kholod Vitalii
5 Len Oleh
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
11 Vivdych Oleksandr
6 Sapuha Marko
20 Duda Nazar
19 Fedurko Nazarii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Rohachov Nikita

Substitutes
1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
2 Sytor Yurii
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Volkov Danyil

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Yakymenko Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Chernyshov Ivan
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #25
Friday, 27.09.2020, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 30

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
5 Sheiko Bohdan 23'

25' 5 Len Oleh

4 Shumylo Maksym 27'

10 Fetisov Volodymyr 42'

51' 20 Duda Nazar
17 Volkov Danyil

57' 11 Vivdych Oleksandr
9 Kvasnytsia Illia

4 Shumylo Maksym
6 Baklan Taras 60'

11 Panko Vladyslav
8 Rutian Yevhenii 61'

17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan 62'

67' 3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

10 Fetisov Volodymyr
13 Skachok Ihor 76'

9 Pyskun Artem
14 Posmashnyi Nikita 77'

Legend
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